
From: Tariffs
Sent: 9/30/2013 10:10:44 AM

Yip, Andrew (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AXY4); Riemann, 
Andrea (/0=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=ALRC); Catenacci, 
Tony (ACatenacci@semprautilities.com); APatane@sfwater.org 
(APatane@sfwater.org); ARoss@brwncald.com (ARoss@brwncald.com); 
Agautam@energy.state.ca.us (Agautam@energy.state.ca.us); 
DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com (DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com); 
bryan.miller@constellation.com (bryan.miller@constellation.com); 
colin.cushnie@sce.com (colin.cushnie@sce.com); Faber, Clay 
(CFaber@semprautilities.com); Central Files (CentralFiles@semprautilities.com); 
Henig, Caitlin S (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJSv); Jones, Derek 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DRJf); bevin_hong@transcanada.com 
(bevin_hong@transcanada.com); Kinports, Dean A. 
(DAKinports@semprautilities.com); Manson, Carol 
(CManson@semprautilities.com); Dennis.Burke@LongBeach.gov 
(Dennis.Burke@LongBeach.gov); David.Sanchez@longbeach.gov 
(David.Sanchez@longbeach.gov); Dana.Rotariu@navigantconsulting.com 
(Dana.Rotariu@navigantconsulting.com); Frye, Briana 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BxFf); BHenry@SanDiego.gov 
(BHenry@SanDiego.gov); BNeff@energy.state.ca.us (BNeff@energy.state.ca.us); 
jerryl@abag.ca.gov (jerryl@abag.ca.gov);
Jennifer.Bames@Navigantconsulting.com
(Jennifer.Bames@Navigantconsulting.com); Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com 
(Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com); gbawa@cityofpasadena.net 
(gbawa@cityofpasadena.net); Julie.Morris@iberdrolaren.com 
(Julie.Morris@iberdrolaren.com); Hirsch, Harold 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=HHH4); Tellez, Jessica 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JlTg); LBleveans@burbankca.gov 
(LBleveans@burbankca.gov); Yamagata, Joy C. (JYamagata@semprautilities.com); 
Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com (Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com); Grigoryan, Garen 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=GlGK); Yao, Hugh C. 
(HYao@semprautilities.com); kevin.cini@sce.com (kevin.cini@sce.com); 
Henry.Nanjo@dgs.ca.gov (Henry.Nanjo@dgs.ca.gov); EDTariffUnit@cpuc.ca.gov 
(EDTariffUnit@cpuc.ca.gov); Janie.Nielsen@KemRiverGas.com 
(Janie.Nielsen@KemRiverGas.com); Greg.Bockholt@Genon.com 
(Greg.Bockholt@Genon.com); John.Hester@swgas.com (John.Hester@swgas.com); 
Kurt.Scheuermann@itron.com (Kurt.Scheuermann@itron.com); 
JMCLA@comcast.net (JMCLA@comcast.net); Johng@ecoplexus.com 
(Johng@ecoplexus.com); kbest@realenergy.com (kbest@realenergy.com); York, 
Jamie K (JYork@semprautilities.com); Kris.Kim@bloomenergy.com 
(Kris.Kim@bloomenergy.com); Jennifer.warren@lmco.com 
(Jennifer.warren@lmco.com); Ethan.Brown@Ballard.com 
(Ethan.Brown@Ballard.com); EGuise@NESLLC.co (EGuise@NESLLC.co); 
John.Pimentel@FoundationWindPower.com

To:
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(John.Pimentel@FoundationWindPower.com); Jim.Metropulos@sen.ca.gov 
(Jim.Metropulos@sen.ca.gov); GoGreen@vegawatt.com 
(GoGreen@vegawatt.com); lpratt@sandiego.gov (lpratt@sandiego.gov); 
GPate@sopogy.com (GPate@sopogy.com); Stimmel, Nick 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=NJSa); abb@eslawfirm.com 
(abb@eslawfirm.com); PG&E Tariffs
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PGETariffs); spauker@wsgr.com 
(spauker@wsgr.com); amber@iepa.com (amber@iepa.com); 
StephanieC@greenlining.org (StephanieC@greenlining.org); TReid@fce.com 
(TReid@fce.com); abrowning@votesolar.org (abrowning@votesolar.org); 
michael.alexander@sce.com (michael.alexander@sce.com); 
Paul.Tramonte@jpmorgan.com (Paul.Tramonte@jpmorgan.com); 
robert.pettinato@ladwp.com (robert.pettinato@ladwp.com);
RNevis@daycartermurphy.com (RNevis@daycartermurphy.com); a.shumavon@d-e- 
c-a.org (a.shumavon@d-e-c-a.org); TLindl@kfwlaw.com (TLindl@kfwlaw.com); 
TMcRae@svlg.org (TMcRae@svlg.org); Nick.Pappas@asm.ca.gov 
(Nick.Pappas@asm.ca.gov); sbirmingham@seia.org (sbirmingham@seia.org); 
aes@cpuc.ca.gov (aes@cpuc.ca.gov); Richard.S.Flood@jci.com 
(Richard.S.Flood@jci.com); Walton, Mardi
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEWr); Earl, Laura M 
(LEarl@semprautilities.com); Patrick, Steve (SDPatrick@semprautilities.com); 
Newsom, Sid (snewsom@semprautilities.com); andra.pligavko@gmail.com 
(andra.pligavko@gmail.com); MaryTuckerConsulting@mindspring.com 
(MaryTuckerConsulting@mindspring.com); aecaonline@gmail.com 
(aecaonline@gmail.com); Fuller, William (WFuller@semprautilities.com); 
aclark@calpine.com (aclark@calpine.com); Mark.Mickelson@dynegy.com 
(Mark.Mickelson@dynegy.com); Shiela.Linao@sce.com (Shiela.Linao@sce.com); 
Shoeless838@comcast.net (Shoeless838@comcast.net); 
Sharalyn_Conner@plugpower.com (Sharalyn_Conner@plugpower.com);
SNeidich@energy.state.ca.us (SNeidich@energy.state.ca.us); 
SGraham@navigantconsulting.com (SGraham@navigantconsulting.com); 
Rachels@hydrovolts.com (Rachels@hydrovolts.com);
Rick.Brown@TVRPLLC.com (Rick.Brown@TVRPLLC.com); 
WPark@FIRSTSOLAR.COM (WPark@FIRSTSOLAR.COM); 
Tim@onlinecleanenergy.com (Tim@onlinecleanenergy.com); Stu@ESDevelop.com 
(Stu@ESDevelop.com); Tracy@Premieresolutionsllc.com 
(Tracy@Premieresolutionsllc.com); Scott.Geary@FlexEnergy.com 
(Scott.Geary@FlexEnergy.com); allenseligson@yahoo.com 
(allenseligson@yahoo.com); adougherty@opiniondynamics.com 
(adougherty@opiniondynamics.com); Chan, Robert
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RKCO); adam@alphabetenergy.com 
(adam@alphabetenergy.com); rachel.peterson@cpuc.ca.gov 
(rachel .peters on@cpuc. ca. gov); pbull@nrdc. org (pbull@nrdc. org); 
aileen.lagbao@sce.com (aileen.lagbao@sce.com); ajr@powerworks.com 
(ajr@powerworks.com); MHealy@SkylineInnovations.com 
(MHealy@SkylineInnovations.com); abeasley@energy-solution.com
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(abeasley@energy-solution.com); ablauvelt@eahhousing.org 
(ablauvelt@eahhousing.org); Wayne.Bishop@CH4Energy.co 
(Wayne.Bishop@CH4Energy.co); Phil@CalifomiaGeo.org 
(Phil@CalifomiaGeo.org); LSchell@EmpoweredEnergy.com 
(LSchell@EmpoweredEnergy.com); adam.simpson@etagen.com 
(adam.simpson@etagen.com); agnes.stupak@energycenter.org 
(agnes.stupak@energycenter.org); TRevnak@sopogy.com 
(TRevnak@sopogy.com); Landau, Mike (MLandau@semprautilities.com); 
Renee.Williams@LongBeach.gov (Renee.Williams@LongBeach.gov); 
Philip.Lachelier@UTCpower.com (Philip.Lachelier@UTCpower.com); 
Lisa.Ward@UTCPower.com (Lisa.Ward@UTCPower.com); Magana, Rosalinda 
(RMagana@semprautilities.com); YZakai@UTC.wa.gov (YZakai@UTC.wa.gov); 
Cherry, Brian K (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); 
clamasbabbini@comverge.com (clamasbabbini@comverge.com); 
david@nemtzow.com (david@nemtzow.com); filings@a-klaw.com (filings@a- 
klaw.com); bemardo@braunlegal.com (bemardo@braunlegal.com); 
Ann.Peterson@itron.com (Ann.Peterson@itron.com); bob.ramirez@itron.com 
(bob.ramirez@itron.com); Cotroneo, Eileen
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EFM2); glw@eslawfirm.com 
(glw@eslawfirm.com); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); 
bbarkett@summitblue.com (bbarkett@summitblue.com); case.admin@sce.com 
(case.admin@sce.com); elvine@lbl.gov (elvine@lbl.gov); dhuard@manatt.com 
(dhuard@manatt.com); bcragg@goodinmacbride.com 
(bcragg@goodinmacbride.com); gmorris@emf.net (gmorris@emf.net); 
cmkehrein@ems-ca.com (cmkehrein@ems-ca.com); douglass@energyattomey.com 
(douglass@energyattomey.com); blaising@braunlegal.com 
(blaising@braunlegal.com); fortlieb@sandiego.gov (fortlieb@sandiego.gov); 
dvidaver@energy.state.ca.us (dvidaver@energy.state.ca.us); 
dgrandy@caonsitegen.com (dgrandy@caonsitegen.com);
atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); dws@r- 
c-s-inc.com (dws@r-c-s-inc.com); ek@a-klaw.com (ek@a-klaw.com); 
andre.devilbiss@recurrentenergy.com (andre.devilbiss@recurrentenergy.com); 
cseymour@sunedison.com (cseymour@sunedison.com); 
dcarroll@downeybrand.com (dcarroll@downeybrand.com); 
enriqueg@greenlining.org (enriqueg@greenlining.org); 
grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org (grant.kolling@cityofpaloalto.org); 
eklinkner@cityofpasadena.net (eklinkner@cityofpasadena.net); dbp@cpuc.ca.gov 
(dbp@cpuc.ca.gov); gopal@recolteenergy.com (gopal@recolteenergy.com); 
cpuc@primuspower.com (cpuc@primuspower.com); glbarbose@lbl.gov 
(glbarbose@lbl.gov); bemadette@calseia.org (bemadette@calseia.org); 
aschwartz@solarcity.com (aschwartz@solarcity.com); ESchroeder@kfwlaw.com 
(ESchroeder@kfwlaw.com); benjamin.airth@energycenter.org 
(benjamin.airth@energycenter.org); dchia@solarcity.com (dchia@solarcity.com); 
Cathy@BarkovichAndYap.com (Cathy@BarkovichAndYap.com); 
barbara@barkovichandyap.com (barbara@barkovichandyap.com); 
cpuc@libertyutilities.com (cpuc@libertyutilities.com); efr@cpuc.ca.gov
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(efr@cpuc.ca.gov); chilen@sppc.com (chilen@sppc.com); frl@cpuc.ca.gov 
(frl@cpuc.ca.gov); dil@cpuc.ca.gov (dil@cpuc.ca.gov); dot@cpuc.ca.gov 
(dot@cpuc.ca.gov); dadams@viridityenergy.com (dadams@viridityenergy.com); 
fred.lyn@cityofrc.us (fred.lyn@cityofrc.us); fsmith@sfwater.org 
(fsmith@sfwater.org); dfl@cpuc.ca.gov (dfl@cpuc.ca.gov); 
audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov (audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); dyana@clean-coalition.org 
(dyana@clean-coalition.org); george.simons@itron.com 
(george.simons@itron.com); govemment.affairs@flexenergy.com 
(govemment.affairs@flexenergy.com); danrhopper@gmail.com 
(danrhopper@gmail.com); cwhitel@wm.com (cwhitel@wm.com); 
cln@cpuc.ca.gov (cln@cpuc.ca.gov); dfelix@northlightpower.com 
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(susannah@votesolar.org); terry.clapham@energycenter.org 
(terry.clapham@energycenter.org); wtr@cpuc.ca.gov (wtr@cpuc.ca.gov); Walter, 
Stacy W (Law) (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=SWW9);
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tom@alcowater.com (tom@alcowater.com); sswaroop@marinenergy.com 
(sswaroop@marinenergy.com); sstanfield@kfwlaw.com (sstanfield@kfwlaw.com); 
tam@clean-coalition.org (tam@clean-coalition.org); zap@cpuc.ca.gov 
(zap@cpuc.ca.gov); zfranklin@gridaltematives.org
(zfranklin@gridaltematives.org); wmb@CPUC.CA.GOV (wmb@CPUC.CA.GOV); 
vient@greenlining.org (vient@greenlining.org); ssachs@aalrr.com 
(ssachs@aalrr.com); srr@megawattholdings.com (srr@megawattholdings.com); 
sranchod@solarcity.com (sranchod@solarcity.com);
steve.sherr@foundationwindpower.com (steve.sherr@foundationwindpower.com); 
wpscon@yahoo.com (wpscon@yahoo.com); susanne@emersonenvironmental.com 
(susanne@emersonenvironmental.com); walter.gordon@sce.com 
(walter.gordon@sce.com); ynyu888@gmail.com (ynyu888@gmail.com); 
tokeefe@energy-solution.com (tokeefe@energy-solution.com); 
tbardacke@globalgreen.org (tbardacke@globalgreen.org); zyg@sisyan.com 
(zyg@sisyan.com); telipman@berkeley.edu (telipman@berkeley.edu); 
stanimoto@sna.sanyo.com (stanimoto@sna.sanyo.com); vargalaw@MBAY.net 
(vargalaw@MBAY.net); wlscott@earthlink.net (wlscott@earthlink.net); 
terry.mohn@balanceenergysolutions.com
(terry.mohn@balanceenergysolutions.com); upstar.energy@gmail.com 
(upstar.energy@gmail.com); tmillhoff@heliomu.com (tmillhoff@heliomu.com); 
warehouse@mohrpower.com (warehouse@mohrpower.com); tlhefty@mwe.com 
(tlhefty@mwe.com); whughes@smud.org (whughes@smud.org); 
stevenhemandez@lacsd.org (stevenhemandez@lacsd.org); 
william.marin@itron.com (william.marin@itron.com); tim_merrigan@nrel.gov 
(tim_merrigan@nrel.gov); william.martini@tecogen.com 
(william.martini@tecogen.com); vuk@cpuc.ca.gov (vuk@cpuc.ca.gov); 
sven.anden@sandab.com (sven.anden@sandab.com); upstar.enegy@gmail.com 
(upstar.enegy@gmail.com); sreisman@sungevity.com (sreisman@sungevity.com)
Newsom, Sid (snewsom@semprautilities.com); Ortiz, Ray 
(ROrtiz@semprautilities.com); Maralit, Nena (NMaralit@semprautilities.com); 
Landau, Mike (MLandau@semprautilities.com)

Cc:

Bcc:
Subject: Service of SoCalGas AL 4546 et. al, Filed Today in San Francisco

Advice No. 4546, SoCalGas

Advice No. 3418-G, Pacific Gas and Electric Co.

Advice No. 42, California Center for Sustainable Energy

Proposed Amendments to the California Solar Initiative-Thermal Program Handbook to 
Incorporate Solar Pool Heating Systems
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A copy of this advice letter is being sent to the parties listed on Attachment A, which includes 
parties

toR. 12-11-005.

This is also accessible on the SoCalGas website. The link is

http://www.socalgas.com/regulatory
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http://www.socalgas.com/regulatory

